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DRAWINGS DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIJENSIONS.

 REGPONDIDLITY O THE OWNER OR CONTRACTOR TO HIOTIEY THE DESIGUERDTAPTUAN PRORTOTHE
rnwsucﬁusnr OF VIS FALURE TO 00 SUCH WL Riueve D OcR oF RESFONAIDAITY COMMENGEM
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PROJECT INFORMATION m

ROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING BUIL

[ 2018 _CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE
2019 CALIFORNI

(AND ALL SYATE OF CAUIFORNIA CITY COUNTY & MUNICIPAL CODES)
PROJECT PROPOSAL

PROPOSED NEW 2 STORY RESIDENCE WITH ATTACHED 2 CAR GARAGE

ROPOSED REAR DETACHED ADU (2 DWELLING UNIT) WITH 2 BEDROOMS

3.... () SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE TO BE DEMOLISHED

2019_CA. OREEN BUILDING STANDARD CODE |

PROJ.LOC/OWNER
DALUT KAUR

1822 MAIN STREET
SANTA CLARA, CA. 95050

PROPERTY INFORMATION

A) PARCEL NUMBER ... 224-23-011
B) ZONING DISTRIGT ..., Re1-6L (SFR)

©) GURRENT LOT SIZE . ... 6,500 5.F.

PARKING

(N) 2 MINIMUM PROVIDED D) GENERAL PLAN ... ... . VERY LOW
DENSITY
RESIDENTIAL

CBC 2013 / CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION

A TYPE: ve o) GROUP:

. B) NUMBERS OF STORIES: ... 2 E) SPRINKLERS: .
©) YEARBULLT:... . 1840
{ (€) RESIDENCE YO BE I!EIMI.ISNEII

BUILDING SQ. FTG/LOT COVERAGE/FLOOR ARER RATIO (FAR]
2,3

1) (N) 2 STORY RESIDENCE: 07 8.F.
2) (N) ATTACHED 2 CAR GARY 44185
3) (N) FRONT PORCH: 92 S.F.
4) NEW DETACHED ADU: . . TS0SF.

A) MAX. FAR: .
B) ACT. FAR: ..

+ NA  A) MAX.LOT COVERAGE: . . 40% OR 2,600 S.F.
NA  B) ACT. LOT COVERAGE: . . 27% OR 1,752

€) EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE TO BE DEMOLISHED
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PROPOSED NEW 2 STORY
RESIDENCE AND A DETACHED
2ND UNIT (ADU)

DATE: 6132020

SCALE: 1= 1040

DRAWN: BRA
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[_' e SCOPE OF WORK —]

A) PROPOSED NEW 2 STORY RESIDENCE WITH ATTACHED
2 CAR GARAGE

B) " OWELLI
2 BEDROOMS

€) EXISTING SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE TO BE DEMOLISHED
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@ EXISTING /| DEMO FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 14 = 10"

REVISIONS

DATE:

3073 Moorpark Ave. 31 Sar X5%, CA 95138
(400) 2947050

Professional Design Consultants

: 7 dUGUSTING
\ DESIGIS

SANTA CLARA, CA. 95050

1922 MAIN STREET
(408) 210 - 9856

MR. DALJIT KUAR

OWNER

PROPOSED NEW 2 STORY
RESIDENCE AND A DETACHED
2ND UNIT (ADU)

DATE: 12-26-2020

SCALE: 1/4° = 1:0"
DRAWN: BRA
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EXTERIOR BUILDING NOTES

I+ CLEATANGE BETVEEN WOOD SDING, FAUING MEWDERS.
INCLUDING SHEATHING, AND EARTH O THE EXTERIOR OF
ABULDNG SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN 6" OR LESS THAN 2
MEASURED VERTICALLY FROM
ARE NSTALLED, THE DOWN SPOUTS

'GUTTERS AT NEW ADDITION

NEW GLASS 'A° RATED
RESIDENTIAL SEfES
MPOSITION SHINGLES
Sommia

TOP_OF ROOF RIOGE

e 28~
TRIM BAND.
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REVISIONS
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DESIGNS

AUGUSTING

SANTA CLARA, CA 95050

PHONE: (196) 756-1311

DALJIT KAUR
1922 MAIN STREET

OWNER
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ADDITIONAL... BATHROOM FIXTURE / ELECT/
PLUMBING, MECH AND INSULATION NOTES

PLUMBING

AL SIK FAUCETS, SHOWER HEADS TOILETS ANO URINALS SHALL COMPLY
‘I CALPOMACYL CODE SECToN 31 KTCHENPALCETS ik ioT
EICEED 18 WAXPER AUS).. LAATORY FAUCETS SHALLNOT EXCEED
I CALLONS BHONER HEADS BUALL NOT HGEED. 20 CALLONS D
URNALS " SHALLNOT EXCEED & GALIONS PER FLUSH

PER CPC SECTION 40222 SINGLE FLUSH WATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE
AN EFFECTIVE FLUSH VOLUMENOT TO EXCEED 123 GALLON:

PIDOOR VATER USE SHALL BE REDUCED 5Y AT LEAST 203BY USING WATER
'SAVING FIXTURES OR FLOW RESTRICTIONS O DEMONSTRATEA 20%
'REDUCTION i BASELINE WATER PER SECTION 4303.1

ALL ADDITIONS ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1.2014 SHALL REPLACE NON
‘COMPLIANT PLUMBIG FIXTURES WITH VIATER CONSERVING PLUMBIG.
FXTURES

'NON-COMPLIANT PLUMBNG FICTURES SHALL BE REPLACED WITH

CONSERVIG PLUUGIG FUTURES PER CGoc SECTIoN 3111

ure (ENTIS RECUIRED PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF A CERTIFICATE
G CERTRCATE F COGUPIGY OR FRAL FERONT

SoPROVAL Y THE SULONG GEPARTHENT

ELECTRICAL

AL BRANCH GIRCUITS THAT SUPPLY 125-VDLT, SHGLE PHASE. 15.AND 20
'AMPERE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS INSTALLED W A DRELLING UNIT LVPIG,
DING ANO FALY ROOMS, PALORS, SEDROONS LBRAMIES DS,
HALLVWAYS, RECREATION ROGW, CLOSET OR SMILAR ROOHS OR ARI

I 0 FROTECTED Y A LISTED ARG FAULT CICU STERRUPTER TO
PROVIOE PROTECTION OF THE ENTIRE BRANCH CIRCUIT. CEC ARTICLE
2012

ALLNEW AND REPLACED DUPLEX RECEPTACLES SHALL BE UISTED
TANPER.RESISTANT - RECEPTACLE. 2016 CEC ART 400.12

AT LEAST TWO 20.A4P BRANGE CIRCUITS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR
‘SMALL KITCHEN APPLIANCES AT THE COUNTER TOP (CEG 210 52)

AL RECEPTACLES I KITCHEN AREAS TO BE GFIC TAMPER PROOF NOT
TOEXCEED. 40O C.

AL EXHAUST FANS THROUGHOUT THE RESIDENCE SHALL BE STCHED
'SEPARATELY FROM ANY LIGHTING SYSTEM

ALLKITCHEN EXHAUST SHALL BE DUCTED T0 THE EXTERIOR
ALLRECESSED LGHTNG FIXTURES NSTALLED N HSUATEDCELNGS

(INSULATION COVER )AND AT (IR TIGHT |RATED AHD
mm e o ,m:n ETWEDI THE FXTUREHOUSHI ALD THE GTP W
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ELECTRICAL NOTES

ALLIID-VOLT, SNOLE PHASE. 1510 20 NP ERE SRANCH GITGUTS SUPRLYING
‘OUTLETS OR DEVICES MSTALLED N DWELLING UNIT KITCHENS, F
DINRG ROOMS, LIVING ROCHS, PARLORS, LIBRARIES, DENS. lsnnows Sohnoons,
RECREATION ROGHS, CLOSETS, HALLVAYS, LAUNDRY AREAS, OR SIILAR ROOMS:
ARG S BE PROTECTED BY A ISTED ARE ALY CIRCUT HTERRCPTER
(cEc200.1
ALLRECEPTACLES NBATHIGOM SARAGES, ACCESSOR! BULONGS. QUTDOORS
PACES, UNFINISHED BASEMENTS, KITCHENS (WHERE RECEPTACLES SERVE
COUNTER Tob SURFACES, LANORY ARER CiRGUT STERRCPTER GFCh PROTECTION
cecaiom

4 ALLAREAS SPECIFIEDIN 21052, ALL 125-VOLT, 15- AND 20- AMPERE RECEPTACLES
‘SHALUBE LISTED TAMPER RESISTANT RECEPTACLES. (CEC408 12,

SPECIAL TITLE-24 NOTES
1 AwuGHTNG AND meE
JORT APPENDIX 145,
2 ALLLUMINARES THAT ARE INSTALLED WiTH JAB-CERTIFIED LIGHT SOURCESNEED TO BE CONTROLLED

RTIFIED
YA DMMER O VACANCY SENSOI. THIS (S NOT REGURED FOR LIGHTHIG NCLOBETS LESS A
7050 FTOR IN HALLAYS.

COMBNATIONS:

A PHOTOGELL AND MOTION SENSOR
PHOTOCELLAND TIME SWITGH

ow

(OMICAL TYE CLOCK
. ENCSWITH FEATURES OF ASTRONOMICAL THAE GLOCK.

A SHALL BE ZERO CLEARANCE IC LISTED AND CERTIFIED AR TIGHT.
5. B SEALED WITH GASKET OR CAULK BETWEEN LUMINARE HOUSIG.
AND CEILNG AND AT ALLAIR LEEK

. SHALL NOT CONTAIN SCREW BASE SOCKETS

fraioce

26 GAUGE FLASHNG.
‘w000 To conc. Te

17" @ 04AR) ATDOOR
iy

s GAUGE FLASHNG
@¥o0p To conc. Te

(T LANDING DETAIL

ELECTRICAL MECHANICAL LEGEND

EXISTNG WALLS cHime.

NEWWALLS
WALLS TO BE REMOVED

'DOORBELL PUSHBUTTON
COMB, EXHAUST 8 LIGHT FIXT

CLoSE wALLS
DUPLEX RECEPTABLE OUTLET

ELECT.FAN
HEAT LMD

INTERUPT CIRCUIT HEATER REGIST.

"SCALE 1147a1+ WHEN PORCH SUAB 15 LEVEL
WITH ENTRY DOOF
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. SHOWER PAN

TTALLX 16°WIDE ROLL UP DOOR.

150

e

EA
ANINUM AREA O 1024 30 NCHES A0

A MIIMUM FIRISH DIMENSION OF 30 INCHES
INANY DIRECTIONS.

SHOWER DOORS SHALL
(OPEN TO MANTAIN NOT LESS THAN A 22" UN
OBSTRUCTED OPENING FOR EGRESS.

TILE SHOMER ENCLOSLRE 106€ FLAIISHED
WO FESOREENT FIHEH 10 72 ABOVE
(CRAMIFLET (EE ALSO GENERAL NOTES|

e

7o

PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"= 10"

DUP. REC, OUTLET WIGROUND

FOURPLEX RECEPTICLE WATER HEATER

220V RECEPTABLE OUTLET FURNACE

RECESSED CEILING LIGHT HOSE B8

HE | HIGH EFFICACY LiGHT

‘CARBON MONOXIDE ALARMS

WALL UGHT INTERCOM.

WATERPROOF WAL LIGHT FIXTURE. ELECT, METER & MAIN PANEL

FLUORESCENT LIGHT ELECTRICAL SUB-PANEL

RECESSED LIGHT

elo o[« sitalele e

SPOTLIGHT © DIsPOSAL

WALLSWITCH ‘CONCRETE

1=

——1 | WAL FuvoREScENT FixuRe
>
B
s

THREE WAY SWITCH sTucco.

FOURWAY SWITCH EXISTING

'SMOKE DETECTOR HS. | HORIZONTAL SLOER|

“TELEPHONE OUTLET SH._| SNGLEHUNS

TVICABLE OUTLET FIX.__| FIXED GLASS

GENERALINTERIOR NOTES

ALL PLUMBING VENTS TO BE AMINBIUM 10 FEET AWAY FRO
ATLEAST 3 FEET ABOVE ANY OPERABLE SKYLIGHTS PER CPG 5002

N

AL BATHTUB AND SHOWER FLOORS AND WALLS TO BE FRISHED.
WITH ANONABSORBENT SURFACE UP TO A HEIGHT OF § FEET (72)
ABOVE FLOOR PER CRC 3072

PROVIDE EXHAST P4 ITCHEN AREAFOR LOCAL VONTLATIN
'GUALITY REQUIRBENTS PER 2010 CALIFORNIA ENERGY
CODE SECTION 150 ( AIDAGIRAL 822 OTHERWISE SPECIY KITOHEN
O BE 100 CFA MINMUM,

ALL EXTERIOR RECEPTACLES TO BE GFGI PROTECTED,

ALLIZSVOLT 5400 0 APERE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS SHALL3E USTED
‘TAMPER RESISTANT RECEPTACLES PER CEC 40,1

6. PROVIDE SEPARATE SWTCHES FOR ALL EXHAUST FANS I BATHROONS
'PER CAUIFORNIA ENERGY CODE 150(K)6){ FANS AND LIGHTS TO BE
'SEPARATELY SWITCHED)

ALLNEWWNOOWS SHALL HAVE AMAXIMU ULFACTOR OF 030

REVISIONS

DATE

Professional Design Consultants
3033 Moorpark Ave, 71 San Jore, CA 95125
(408) 254-7060
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GENERAL NOTES

FLANS TOCGUPLY WTHCGENTIOA CNSTRLCTION ROVSIONS AS STATED
PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND.
ENERGY CO0ES. AS AMMENDED BY STATE OF CAUFORNIA MDA
PROKCT LOCATED 0 BPeciY SEIoMe DESicH CATEGORY £)
INTERPRETATION OF DI R ARRANGEMENT OF FLOORS, GENERAL FINISH, ANT
MEAGURBIENTS REFERENCE LAY BE HADE To THE DRAWNGS SHOULOAY ORI
PPEAR D FIGURES
SPECFATIONS  ETTERNG O ARG, THE SPECICATION SALL AL AGES TAKE
I THATIS 0T BXPLANED ETHER SY REFERBLCE To T DRaaics
'CORRECTION BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH

Y & MUNICIPAL CODES

IT THAT AN ACUTE ERROR OR OWISSION MAY EXIST 0N
THE PLAT SHAL G THE RESPONSIBUITY OF THE OANER OF CONTRACTOR TONOTIY The

IGHER, 140 PRIOR 70 THE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. FALURE 10 00 SUck
":‘% RELIEVE DESIGNER OF RESPONSIBILTY.

\CH SHOKE DETECTOR N ALL SLEEPING ROOMS AND AT APONT CENTRALLY
mu‘som AN AREA GIVRIG ACCESS TO THE SLEEPRG R

OUER BOURCE: 1 NEw CONSTRUCTION, REGUITED SUOKE DETECTOR SHALLRECENE
B PRMARY PONER FRON T BULDG AG B SUH WITHG i CERVED FRC
COMMERCIAL SOURCE AUD SHALL B ECUIPPED WP A BATTERY BACKUP. THE DETECTOR
‘HALLEWT A SGNAL BN THE BATTERIES ARE LOV WA SHALLBE PERMRNEIT AD

ISCONNECTING ‘THOSE REQUIRED FOR OVER Cuf

PROTEGTION, SHOKE DETEGTONS HAY OE SOLELY GATTERY CPEATEOWHEN usuuzn 3
'EXSTNG BUILDINGS OR IN BUILDINGS ITHOUT COWMERCIAL POWER OR N 6
UNDER GO ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS OR ADDITIONS AS REGULATED BY CBC 201
NDWELNOUITS A DETECTOR SUALL SE MSTAUED

L sE NSTALLED B e UPree
CONTANS A SLEEPING AREA A
FROOMS ARE G A UPPER. LEVEL 1 CLOSE PORKHITY m me
STAIRWAY I DAVELLING UNITS WHERE THE CEILIG HEIGHT OR A ROOM OPEN T
B EXCEEDS THAT OF e HatL kB 24 s oo Wore
D I\ THE ADIA
nnzcm "SIALL SN A ALA ADIDLE AL SLEEPNG AREAS OF T
UNIT INAHICH THEY AR LOCATED.

INSULATION: CEILNG.........R:30 BATT INSULATION (NEW CONST, ONLY)

WALLS. L1 BATTINSUATIO BEW CONST, N

FLOOR|
ACCESS: UNDERFLOGR ..
G ..

WINDOW......... APPROVED DOUBLE GLAZED
NOTE: ALLOPENIG, ALL DOORS, WINDOWS, ETC. TO BE CALUKED OR FULLY WEATHER STRIPPED.
SUPPLENENT TO TITLE 24 FOR RESIDENTIAL ADOITIONS.
T FADLONT SARRISR O UNDERSIOE OF SHEATG SHALLGE NSTALED
7 ALLWADOWS SHALL HAVE A SOLAR| EFF
T WAL'SHENTHNG ) CADLE ENDS (BOVE GALIG) SHALL HAVE RADIANT BARIER PER MG
INSTALLATION INSTE
4 ALLSEALNG TAPE ONHEAT/AC DUCTS SHALL BEULIB! (USTED AND LABELED)
5 THEWRAPS (FOR DUCTS) MUST BE UV RESISTANT AND HAVE 150185, OF BURST STRENGTH.
WINOOWS /BATHROOM HOTED
1 ALLNEWWAOOMN 0 SE APROVED DOUBLE GUZED (NTH BEDROOH WOOWS HANGA
MH.24°x 24" S0, OPENIG). REFER TO EGRESS WNDOW

2 ALLHEAGERS USED OVER DOORS WHIOOW AVD ANY NECESSARY OPENDGS TOBE 4x 1207
BETTER, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

OWNER

SANTA CLARA, CA 95050
PHONE: (196) 756-1311

DALJIT KAUR
1922 MAIN STREET

PROPOSED NEW SINGLE
FAMILY RESIDENCE
WITH DETACHED (ADU)

DATE: 05/1912020

SCALE: 114

10"

DRAWN: BRA

s pougnamonwe sor poors
N SHOWERS OR BATH RS T0 68 SAFEMY GUASE
4. BATHROOM FINISH NOTE .. ENSURE A SMOOTH , HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE OVER A
OISTURE RESISTANT UNDERLAYMENT TO AEIGHT OF 72
'ABOVE THE DRAIN INLET FOR SHOWER PER CBG 1213.3

Jos:

or

sneers




ADDITIONAL... BATHROOM FIXTURE / ELECT /
PLUMBING, MECH AND INSULATION NOTES

PLUMBING
ALL SINK FAUGETS SHOWER HEADS, TOILETS ANDURINALS SHALL COMPLY
i CALFORMACIA CODE SEcTion 013 TCHe! FAICETS SUAL o

8 MAXPER FLUSH ). LAVATORY FAUCETS SHALL 11T EXCEED
2 CALLONS, OHONER NEADE BIALL NOT IGEED. 20 CALLONS - AD
URMNALS  SHALLNOT EXCEED 5 GALLONS PER FLUSH

PERCPC SECTION 40222 SINGLE FLUSH VATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE
FFECTIVE FLUSH VOLUME NOT 70 EXCEED 1.20 GALLONS.

2IDOOR WATER USE SHALL BE REDUCED BY AT LEAST Z04BY USING WATER
‘SAVING FIXTURES OR FLOW RESTRICTIONS OR DEMONSTRATEA 20%
'REDUCTION i BASELINE WATER PER SECTION 43031

ALLATDITIONS 0N OR AFTER ARIARY 1 204 SHALL EPLACE NN
IANT PLUMBING FIXTURES WITH WATER CONSERVING PLUMBR
Fnones

SN CONPLANT PLUMBR FITURES SHALL B2 REPLACED UM WATER

(G PLUMBING FIXTURES PER CGAC SECTION 301.1.1. PLUMERIG.
FIXTURE REPUACEUENT 3 REGUIRED PRIOR 10 SSUMCE OF ACERTIFICATE
F FRAL COUPLETION, CERTIACATE O GLCUPACY OR FHAL PERMT
APPROVAL BY THE BUILONG DEPARTMENT

e ravicH ccuirs iustBRL TSR, swaLe musse 154020

PROVIDE PROTEGTION OF THE ENTIRE BRANCH CIRCUIT. CEC ARTICLE
2 ALLNEW AND REPLACED DUPLEX RECEPTACLES SHALL BE LISTED
TAMPER RESISTANT * RECEPTACLE. 2016 CEC ART 406.12
BRANCE CIRCUITS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR
A RTEN APPLANCES A g COMTER o1 (CEC 3169

ALL RECEPTACLES i KITCHEN AREAS TO BE GFIC TAMPER PROOF NOT
70 EXCEED. 4.0+ OC.

§ ALLEOIAUST TANS THIOUGHOUT HE RESOENGE SHALL 0E SWICHED
SEPARATELY FROM ANY LIGHTIN

ALLKITCHEN EXAUST SHALL BE DUCTED T0 THE EXTERIOR

ALLREGESSED LIGHTWG, FIXTURES WSTALLED I NSULATED CEILINGS.
AL C (NSULATION COVER 10 AT (AT TIGHT UATED AND
‘BUALEE SEALED STWED THE XTURE HOUSIIG 41D THE OYP W4
AGASKET O

EGRESS WINDOWS (2016 CBC)
ESCAPE AND RESCUE

REVISIONS

DATE:

s e oremo

~

'SCALE t/a~=1%0" WHEN PORCH SLAB IS LEVEL
WITH ENTRY DOOR

SPECIAL TITLE-24 NOTES

ALLUGHTING: AND MEET
O APPENDIX 145,

ALLLUMNARES THAT ARE NSTALLED WITH e CERTITED IGHT SOURCESNEED T0 8 CNTROLED
BY A DIMIER OR VACANCY SENSOR. THIS IS NOT REGUIRED FOR LIGHTING M CLOSETS LESS THAN

708 FTOR N HALLAYS

ALLOUTOOOR LIGHTR
CoMamATIONS:

PHOTOCELL AND MOTION SENSOR

5. B FekTuAEs OF Asrnwwucn ecioc

A SHALLBE ZER0 CLEARANCE CUSTEDANO CERTIED AR T,
B BE SEALED WITH GAS) AULK BETWEEN LUMINAIRE HOUSING.
AN CEANO > AT ALAR 20K

. SHALL NOT CONTAIN SCREW BASE SOCKETS

il

ELECTRICAL/ MECHANICAL LEGEND

C——1| exste waus cHme

REV. 051812021

- newws 'DOORBELL PUSHBUTTON

waLLs COMB. EXHAUST & IGHT FIXT

CLOSE WALLS
Ll

ELECT. FAN

'OUPLEX RECEPTABLE OUTLET HEAT AP

ical ROUND INTERUPT CIRCUT

FOURPLEX RECEPTICLE

O | 20V RecEPTABLE OUTLET

O]
e
WATER HEATER
FURNACE.

=
o1 | oup.rec. ouTLET WiGROUND =

Couns £ ST
/.’sm..» £ [N
\,
) W oon W

cause o mary oceupar
of a T, tne 2018 Callern Buling Cods (CEC), Sechon 1020 ragulres bt
o Eultyasepnyreon b

Iyamn oA aremee wedenes

e o e i b 20 Ot 3
V

i Vsl 13 131 10

SMOKE DETECTOR NOTES

"PROVIDE 1 EACH SHOKE DETECTOR IN ALL SLEEPING ROOMS AND AT APONT CENTRALLY
LOCATED IN AN AREA GVING ACCESS TO THE SLEEPING ROOHS

~POWER s0UR

NG CONSTRUCTION REQUIED SHOKE CETECTOR ALLRECENE
(G WHEN SUCH WIRING IS SERVED FROM A
cwusk:w. Sounce mn suAu G COUPPED T A BATTERY BACKUP. THE oerecTon

SIGNAL WHEN THE BATTERIES ARE LOW WRING SHALL BE PERMANEN
ITHOT A DISEOUNECTING DYATCH GTHER 1A OGS REGUINED FOR GV CORRENY

e TORS AT B SOLELY BATTERY OPERATED VBN BSTALLED 10
EXISTIG BUILDINGS OR IN BUILD ORI BUILDNG WHICH

GNIGER GO ALTERATIONS. REPAIS OR AGDITIONS AS REGULATED BY CBG 2010
LOCATION WITHIN DWELLING UNITS:

HONELLNG TS ACETECTON SAL 6€ KSTALED 1
O A1D ATAPONT CENTRALLY LOEATED K HE CORIOGR OR AREAGII0

Fecess o EscnepanATE SLeEPI AEA W NG UNIT HAS MORE THAN ONE
TGN A0 B OWELLNIG WIT BAGEMENTS AGETECTOR SHALL BE NISTALLED ON EACH STORY
01 M S BASENENT 1 DWELLIG NITS VHERE & STORY O BASEHENT 13 SPLIT NTO TG

ORMORE LEVELS.

THE SUOKE DETECTON SHALLBE NSTALLED N THE UPPERLEVEL BXCEPT
AT W THE VR ADSTecTon S sESTALLED

eV WD SLEEPHIG RCOMS ARE G AN UPPER, (AVEL W CLOS O THE
Soaimar NG TS AHERE e CEILHG MEGHT OF A ROOW OPEN T0 THE HALLWAY
'SERVING THE BEDROOMS EXCEEDS THAT OF THE HALLAAY BY 24 INGHES (810 M) ORMORE.
SuorE oeTECToRSs BINLEE STALLED i1 THE RALLVGAY A0 R e ADSACENT RO

DETECTS 14 AUDIBLE AL SLEEPRIG AREAS OF THE

DAELUNG U Ve T ARELOCATE

PLUMBING NOTES:
(L BEEICA e 1 oGy 16 UniEcet
ALLWORK SHALL BE PERMITTED AND INSPECTED BY THE CITY
BULDING DEPT. AND PLUMBING DEPT.

ALL FAUCETS ON ALL SINKS AND FLUSH VALVES ON ALL TOILETS
SHALL HAVE A FLOW RATE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE STATE OF
CALIFORNIA C.E.C. CONSERVATION STANDARDS,

ALL PLUMBING WALLS TO BE 2 @ 16°0.C. WALL CONSTRUCTION.
(UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED)

AL NEWHOT AND COLO WATER LINES SHALL B COPPER PIPE FOR
/S TYPE OF WORK, USE APPROVED CONNECTO!

« PLUMBING 2€ REQURED:
nTol

3" MIN. WASTE
2 SHOERS. 2 M WASTE
3)SINKS. 7 MIN. WASTE

2 MIN. WAST
SHOTICOL0

WATER UINES....J4° MIN. COPPER

PLUMBING VENTS AND CLEANO!
e pee Too . DIMETER VENT TR ROOF 1AK
() FOUR FIXTURES PER VENT.

- PROVIDE AT EACH ROOF VENT. A 26 GAGE, GALVANIZED STEEL,
FLASHING WITH §° SKIRTS.

CLEAOUTS SHALLBE INSTALLED WNER SHOWN O THE DRAVINGS
R VWHERE REQUIRED BY CODE AND AT ALL BENDS, ANGLES A

PP TERMPALS TOPS OF COVER PATES SHALL BE FLUSH WITH

THE FINISHED FLOOR OR GRAD

PROOF GREEN BOARD OR WONDER b STUDS PRIOR TO
TISTALLATION OF PIATURES A0 FNAG LAVER OF ENAWEL BASE PANT
ORVINYL TILE BACKING.

‘TOILETS: PROVIDE 30° CLEAR WIDTH FOR WATER CLOSET

waTeR TEMPERATURE
RELIEF VALVE WITH DRAN TO OUTSIDE

L ALLNEWE To8E TOWALL
AT TOP AND BOTTOM WITH 26 GAUGE GAUGE METAL STRAPS PER CEC 2016,

O | recessen ceune uenr wose s
Qe | o errioncy o TR | onnson vovoxoeruws |
WALL LIGHT W/ _| mrercom
up 1| WATERPROOF WALLLIGHT FIXTURE | =5 | ELECT.METER & MAIN PANEL
== | ruuonescent ueHT | ELeCTRICAL SUB-PANEL
b= | SMALL FLUORESCENT FIXTURE a RECESSED LIGHT
D— | sporueHT © | oisposac
$ WALL SWITCH 'CONCRETE
S, “THREE-WAY SWMITCH sTUCCO
. | rouRway swircH TG
® 'SMOKE DETECTOR HS. | HORIZONTAL sLIDER
A4 TELEPHONE OUTLET. SH. SINGLE HUNG
v | Tvicasie ourier FIX_ | FIXED GLASS

T

e

s

e

a5

104

[

[y

14

s

GENERALINTERIOR NOTES

AL PLUMBING VENTS 70 BE AMMNMU 10 FEET AWAY FRON.
‘ORAT LEAST 3 FEET ADOVE ANY OPERABLE SKYLIGHTS PER CP 5002,

2 ALLBATHTUB AND SHOWER FLOORS AND WALLS TO BE FRISHED

\WITH A NONABSORBENT SURFACE Up 0 A HEIGHT OF § FEET (77)
'ABOVE FLOOR PER CAC 207.2

EROVDECRIALST £ KTCHEN AREAFOR LOCALVENTLATK
ALY REGURGAENTS PER 2010 CHLIFORVAHERGY
cnns SECTION 160 (0) ANDASHRAR 022 OTHERWISE SPECIFY KITCHEN
(00D RANGE T0 BE 100 CFM MBIUN.

ALLEXTERIOR RECEPTAGLES TO BE GFCI PROTECTED.

ALL IS VOLT, 1540 20 AUPERE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS SHALL BE USTED
TAMPER-RESISTANT RECEPTACLES PER CECA08.1

PROVIOE SEPARATE SWITCHES FOR ALL EXHAUST FANS I BATHROOHS
PER CAUFORNIA ENERGY CODE 1601K)){ FANS AND LIGHTS TO BE
SEPARATELY SWITCHED)

ALLNEWWINDOWS SHALL HAVE AMAXDAUM U FACTOR OF 030

Professional Design Consultants
(408) 254-7050
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PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"

. SUPPLENENT TOTITLE 24 FOR RESIDENTIAL AGOITION

GENERAL NOTES

FLANSTOCOUPLY WIH COVENTIGNAL CONSTRUGTION PROVEIONS A5 STATED
2019 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTI NG, MECHANICAL PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL AND
ENERGY CODES S AMMENDED BY STATE OF CALIFORNIA MDALL Iy & MUNICIPAL CODES
(PROJECT LOCATED TO GPECIFY SEIGMIC DESIGH CATEGORY E)

INTERPRETATION OF DRAWINC ARRANGEMENT OF FLOORS, GENERAL FINISH, AND.

eSS Rmnan:e JUSY BE MADE 10 TE DRAVINGS. SHouLowIY DFERacE
e (EASUREMENT AND FIGURES OR BETWEEN.

SoECIICATIONS § LETTERNO ON ORAIMNGS. THE EPECIICATION SUALL W ALL GAGES TAKE

PRECEDEICE I ANY GAROR THATISNOT SXPLARED TR BY REFERBICE T0 T DRAVSIGS
CTOR TO NFORM ORAFTSHAN DESICER, FOR CORRECTION BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH
e o CONTACTO o110 SCALE GRAANGS)

‘ERRORS AND HAT AN ACUTE ERROR O OWISSION MAY EXIST O
THE PLAN T smu 3 ms AssmNsmm‘v SETHE OHER O CONTRACTOR T0 OTIFY e
DESIGNER, DRAF ENT OF WORK. FAILRE TO

VAL REUEVE nsslsMEn pi
PROVDE | EAGH BIOKE DETEGTOR I ALL SLEEPIIG ROOMS ANDAT A PONT CENTRALLY
LOCATED INAN AREA GIVIIG ACCESS TO THE SLEEPING ROOMS,

(UCTION, RECUIRED SHOKE DETECTOR SHALL RECEVE

'EXISTNG BUILDINGS R I BUILOINGS WITHOUT COMERCIAL POWER OR I BUILOIG WHICH
(OR ADDITIONS AS REGULATED BY GBC 201
WowE oeTe WSTALED N
'EACH SLEEPNG ROOM AND AT A PONT CENTRALLY LOCATED N THE GORRIDOR OR AREAGVING
A Vil LLING UNIT HASMORE THAN ON
oe Er ALLED ON EACH STORY
LG URITS WHERE A STORY OR BASEMENT IS SPLIT INTO
ORMORE LEVELS. THE SOKE DETECTOR NSTALLED 1 THE U pT
LeveL 5 A SLEEPIG AREA A DETECTT i
on /EL WHEN SLEEPING R UPPER LEVEL I CLOSE PORKMITY TOTHE
'STAIRVAY IN DWELLNG UNITS WHERE THE CEILING HEIGHT OR AR
SERVING THE BEDROOMS EXCEEDS Y BY 24 WCHES (610 M) OR MOR:
‘SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL BE INSTALLED N THE HALUWAY AND I THE ADJACENT RODA.

DETECTOR SHALL SOUND AN ALATM AUDIBLE MAL SLEEPING AREAS OF e
'DWWELLING UNIT I WHIGH THEY ARE LOCATED.

NSULATION. GEILKIG....... 30 BATT INSULATION (NEW CONST. ONLY)
[ S——iy NSULATION HEW CONST.ONLY)
FLOOR.......... R1OFLOOR

AGCESS: INOERFLO0R .81 :--mm sa Fieaneioon
caLwG CLEARMEIGHT.
OO 463 VER SOUBLE GCED

NOTE: ALLOPENNG, ALL DOORS, WINDOWS, ETC. TO BE CALUKED OR FULLY WEATHER STRIPPED.

1 ROOT SHEATHING T RADUANT BARRIER O UNOERSIDE OFSHEATG SIALLBE STALLED

2 ALwaioe (CY OF 40 OR BE!

T AL SHEATING @ GADLE ENDS (BOVE LRI SHALL HAVE RAGLANT BARMER PERMFGT.
NSTALUATION WSTR

& ALLTEANG TP ONENTIAC UGS SULLOEULID USTEDANO LABELED)

5 T5) MUST BEUV RESISTANT AND HAVE 150L8S. OF BURST STRENGTH,

o witoow aammoon Hores

1. ALLNEWWINDOW TO 8E APROVED DOUBLE GLAZED (MTH BEDROCH WINDOWS HAVING A
M. 2¢"x 24" 50. OPENNG). REFER TO EGRESS WNDOW DIAGRAN

2 ALLHEADERS USED OVER DOORS WINDOW AND ANY NECESSARY OPENINGS TO DE 4 x 120F%

' OR BETTER, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

DALJIT KAUR

1922 MAIN STREET
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050
PHONE: (196) 756-1311

OWNER

PROPOSED NEW SINGLE
FANMILY RESIDENCE
WITH DETACHED (ADU)

DATE: 051812020

SCALE: 1/4

or

DRAWN: BRA

ANDWITHIN
AL CLAZRIG N SHOWERS O SATH RS 10 58 SAFE GLAGE

4 BATHROOM FINSHNOTE. TH. HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE OVER A
MOISTRE RESISTALT GHIGERAYHEIT TOANEHT OF 73
'ABOVE THE ORAIN NLET FOR SHOWER PER CBG 12133

Jos;

or  sneers




ROOF FRAMING NOTES]

{OOF FRAMING AND TRUSSES SHALL BE EFFECTIVELY ANGLE-BRACED
Rnor RAFTERS, WHEN SUPPORTED ON A RIBBON,
0 THE STUDS. TRUSSES SHALLNOT BE NAILED TO NTERIOR WALLS,

THE ALLOWASLE SO OF RODF FAFTERS SHAL 8E MEASURED ALONS,

THE RAFTER FROM PLATE 10 TOGE EXCEPT AT WHERE RAFTERS Ate
D WITH PURLINS AND STRUTS TO uwws PARTITIONS, THE SPAY
STACL o CONSIOERED BeTWREH PURLI

THE MAXIMUM SPAN FOR 2 4 PURLINS IS FOUR FEST. THE MAXIUN
P 155X FEET. THE MINIMUM SEZE FOR PURLI
SUPPORTS (CKERD 19244 DHALLBE MSTALLEDVERTICAL T mv s
INSTALLED AT ANGLE UP 10 45% WEASURED FROM VERTICAL AL
SUPPORTS (KEKERD SHALL BE COMNECTED To T Top PUEora

B HO CASE SHALL A PURLIN BE LESS I SIZE THAN THE
RARTERS T SUPPORTS

ARIDGE SHALLSE ISTALLED AT ALL RIDGES AT LEAST Two i
‘THICK NOT LESS I DEPTH THAN THE END CUT OF THE ®

THE SLOPE OF ME RGOF 15 LES3 T4AM S 12 THE ROGE HEMBER SHALL
BE DESIGNATED AS A LOAD.BEARING MEMBER.

ALLVALLEY MDYP IAFTERS SUALL OENOT LEGS AN 2 HCHES THIK
AHDOT LESS M DEPTH THAN THE END CUT OF THE RAFTS

'AHERE CELNG JOSTS AUN OPPOSITE 10 AFTERS, AFTERS A 0
ZRovoED W 125 AT 43 INCHES ON CENTER PLACED N
LATE THE MR S8 FON THE CROSS TES SHALL B 1 MG 37 4

APPROVAL O ENGINEERRG DES(GIL DETALS MID CALGULATIONS
RUSSES SHALL NOT BE CUT WITHOUT-
SDior SAFETY ovison

SHALL BE WELL NAILED

REVIEW ANO APPROVAL FROM THE

NEWVENTSMNG 12'x 14°

ATTIC VENTILATION NOTE ATTIC VENTILATION NOTE
ENSURE 1 SF MIN UNDERFLOOR ENSURE 1 SF MN UNDERFLOOR
VENTILATION FOR EACH 1505 F. VENTILATIGN FOR EACH 150 5F.
OF ATTIC AREA OF ATTIC AREA

SF.+180SF. £ 15085
144 1o, SEX144 Sl
(144 SQUARE NCHES = 1 SF"  ~ (144 SQUARE NCHES = 15 F " *

(AREA OF VENT) (AREA OF VENT) =
TOTAL ATTIC VENTS TOTAL ATTIC VENTS
REQUIRED: REQUIRED:

___NEWVENTSHNG 12'x 14°

B o

e 0
3o //mmrwwmwwwlv!-ﬁmz
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B s c tora vemuATn ar
Crven nocs Formin AN Catee Ueeen roor o e
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£ ComE T o o e 1
5 CABLE VENS D AFFROVED Vars
4

S TYPE S 1
RATED GYP BOARD WAAP

ASPHALT SHINGLES OR.
TILES SHALL BE FIRE-
STOPPED AT EAVES

GUTTERS SHALL:
PREVENT THE
ACCUMULAT

OF LEAVES (To 88 —1
GALVANIZED) - )

0SED 2x
SHALL BE FIRE RETARDANT-
ATED

ROOF EAVE

PROTECTION

M\
I

3 COATS OF STUCCO OR OTHER
NON COMBUSTIBLE OR
IGNITION RESISTANT MATERWAL
‘ON EXPOSED UNDERSIDE

A
a

NOT TO SCALE

WHERE EXPOSED
WOOD SHALL BE.
FIRE-RETARDANT
TREATED

N soup

BLOKNG

Woop sTUD

GvP.B0.

1 HR RATED EAVE DETAIL

MO OPENINGS OR VENT HOLES T0 BE
PERMITEQWITAN &7 OF PROPERTY Lne

ANY VENTILATION TO BE PROVIDED
EYEBROW OR RIDGE VENTING

2.6 SUGHT
URE 26.6A. G, PUSHING
ARGUND SKTLIGHT

2 canr SRR or 2 eLocuG
=

£-30 MSULATION
2¢ or 2 BLKG (2) DOUELE

br 2 BLKG (2) DOUBLE

€1 CONG I0ISTS 30 meuion

SKYLIGHT
SovoT o R T
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PROPOSED ROOF PLAN ( FOR REFERENCE
o ONLY..SEE ALSO STRUCTURAL )

SCALE: 14

REVISIONS

DATE:

1 San Jose, CA 95128
(408) 296-7060

Professional Design Consultants

3033 oorpark Ave.
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1922 MAIN STREET
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050
PHONE: (196) 756-1311

OWNER

PROPOSED NEW SINGLE
FAMILY RESIDENCE

DATE: 0412212020

SCALE: 114" =

DRAWN: BRA

JoB:

or  seETs




ADDITIONAL... BATHROOM FIXTURE / ELECT/
PLUMBING, MECH AND INSULATION NOTES

PLUMBING

LS FAUCETSSHOWER EADS.TONETS ANDURIALS AU, COPLY

A CYA CODE SECTON 1018 XTCHDN FAUCETS SHAL 0T
mzzoumms i) LLNOT EXCEED
T2GALLONS. T iCtED 20 GALLOHE. i
URoiaLs SR NOT EXCEED & GALLONS PER FLISH

EEACPS SECTION 10222 SIGLE LUK UATER CLOSETS SUALLIAVE
FFECTIVE FLUSH VOLUME HOT T0 EXCEED 1

HDOR VATER USE SHALL 3€ REDLGED 0 AT LEAST 0% USHO ATER
‘SAVING FIXTURES OR FLOW RESTRIGTIONS OR DEMON
'REDUCTION I BASELINE WATER PER SECTION 4303 1

ALLADOITONS N oRAPTER IUARY L 204 SHALL REPLICE Gt
LIANT PLUMBING FIXTURES WITH WATER CONSERVING PLUMBING
e

O CONPLANT PLUIBNG FXTURES SHALL B€ REPLACED WK
conseRm PG PERCEC SECTION 301.1.1. PLUM

e REPLACEMENT 5 REGUIRE POR 10 SSUMCE OF ACERTICATE
O AL COMPLETION, GERTIAGATE O GOCUPAICY OR FHAL FERINT
APPROVAL BY THE BULOSG DEPARTMENT

ELECTRICAL

ALL BRANCH GIRCUITS THAT SUPPLY 125-VOLT, SIGLE PHASE. 15.AND 20
AnPERE 15 MSTALLED K ADVELLIG UNIT VG,
DRUNG AIDFALY FODUS, PARLORS, BEDROCHS LBRANES O
s ars, REcREn BILAR R
HROTEeTE Y ALISIED ARG FALLT mcun mzwpvsx %o
mvms PROTECTION OF THE ENTIRE BRANCH Cl.

D REPLACED OUPLEX RECEPTAGLES AL BELSTED
THHPER AESISTANT - RECEPTACLE 2016 CEC ART 405

AT LEAST TWO 20.AHP ERAVICE CIRCUITS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR
SHALL KITCHEN APPLIANGES AT THE COUNTER TOP (CEC 21052)
ALLRECEPTACLES IN KITCHEN AREAS TO BE GFIC TAMPER PROOF NOT
0 EXCEED. 40" O,

ALL EXAUST FANS THROUGHOUT THE RESIDENCE SHALL B SWITCHED
SEPARATELY FROM ANY LIGHTING SYSTEM
AL KITCHEN EXHAUST SHALL BE DUCTED TO THE EXTERIOR

ALL RECESSED LIGHTING FIXTURES NSTALLED N INSULATED CEILNGS
AL EE I (SULATON COVER DT (AR TIGHT RATED 10

BETWEEN THE FIXTURE HOUSING AND THE GYP WITH
RS on Gavek

GENERAL EXTERIOR NOTES

PHALT SHINGLES SHALL DE NSTALLED OVER ONE LAYER OF 15 POUND.
hay

FELT ON RODFS WITH AN SLOPE OF 3:12 ASPHALT SHIGLES MAY BE
L0 1l R0OFS W4 A SLOVE OF 212 ROVICED T SnGLes
ARE APPROVED SEL AND THE UNDER

o
T SHALL Cons1TOF 2 ATERS OF 15 POUND FELT HSTAL

Py
SPIGLE FACHION WA LAYERS ON A S4NOLE ROOF SHALLNDT EXGEED S

ALL PLUMBING VENTS TO BE A MMMU 10 FEET AVAY FROM,
‘ORAT LEAST 3 FEET ABOVE ANY GPERABLE SKYLIGHTS PER CPG 8052,
SITE ADDRESS NUNBERS... BULLONGS SHALL HAVE APPROVED ADDRESS

NUMBERS, BUILDING NUMEERS OR APPROVED BUILDING IDENTIFICATION
PLAGED 1 A POSITION THAT 1S PLAILY LEGIALE AND VISIBLE FROW THE

O OR ROAD FRONTING THE PROPERTY. THESE NUMUERS SHALL
i N BERS OR

SIGA MEANS SHALL BE USED TO IDENTIFY THE STRUCTURE

EXTERIOR WEATHER
PROTECTION NOTES

I, POLE OR GTHER

N

STUDS OR SHEATYIG OF ALL EXTERIOR WALLS SHALL BE WEATHER PROTECTED
4T 16 POUNDASFHALT SATURATED LT O O APEROVED WATERF OO
"PAPER. SUCH PAPER SHALL BE APPLIE RO FASHION, LAPPED
HOTLESSThAN 2 ATHORZONTAL IOHTS AONOT LESS Tt & AT VERTIOLE

VHERE STUCCO 15 APPLIED OVER EXTERIOR SHEATING THERE SHALL BE TWO
UAYERS OF GRADE 0" BUILONG PAPER. BUILOING PAPER MAY B OWHNTED
THE FOLLOWNG:

.. AMERE THERE IS NO HUM/ OCCUPANCY.
1 HERE EXTERON COVERING I3 OF APPROVED W WATERAL

1V ERE ITERIOR COVERNG 137 APPROVED WP, PRIELS

STUCCO SHALL0E 15 THCK AND THREE COMTS APLEDOVERAPPIONED)
VARE LATH AND TWO LAYERS OF GRADE D BUILDING PAPER. PROVIDE WEEP CREED

IMPORTANT GRADING NOTE

THE FINISH GRADE ARQUND THE STRUCTURE
SHALL SLOPE AWAY FROM THE FOUNDATION
AMIN. OF 5 PER CENT FOR A N, DISTANCE

OF 10 FEET (102 N RATIO )

ROOF FRAMING NOTES

ALL FASTENERS FOR THE ROOF FRAMING
‘SHALL CORROSION RESISTANT

winoow
N
SEAUNT
12" SHELF ATTACH
ORBELED BRACES
WIZNZ @ ¥ LAG
BOLTS PLUS HOLES
0ATER AT CORNER)

REDWOOD 12" CORBELE!
BRACES BOLT TO STUDS Wi
112°X6" (AGBOLTS.
PLUSHOLES

0 pLASTER

SHOOTH COAT

FINISH

" COX PLYWOOD

SHEATING

\
)

D POTSHELF / CORBEL

.
casinG

112 GYPBOARD

Zxestuo |
WAL

winpow
A st

SEAANT

ADIACENT TO WIOW

T PLASTER

FINISH (OPTIONAL)

X

METAL CORNER

BENDS TYP.

ALLEXTERIOR

xir

EXTRA LAYER OF 04" NOW

STRUCTURAL CDX PLYWOOD.
SHEATING

L. EXTERIOR TRIM DETAIL

34" COX PLY
LooR

2X6° FLOOR
Joists

700 PLASTER
SMOOTH COAT
FNISH

METAL ORIP.
SCREED

BRICK CAP
MASONRY TiES
@ oc
I cox

(te-orc)
PONY WALL

VENEER ATTACHMENT DETAIL

NOTTO SCALE

1. s Tocow

(PRO.ECT LOCATED

ONTRACTOR TO RFOI

MEWORK CONTRA

ERRoRs At ovta
PLAN T SHAL

WL REUEVE DESIGH

ANICAL
Ry CoDES A3 AMEHDED Y STATE GF CALF A MIDALL

2 WTERPRETATION oF
HEAURENENTS, REFERENCEMUST BE HADE To

L 56 T ESPONSIBLITY OF THE OAER.
DESIGHER, RAFTEVIAN PRIOR 10 TIE

4 mmEpLnLAYoUT:
4D THE ACTUAL DIMENSIONS OF THE LOT AND

oY BE LOOKED UmoR A AN GFFIGIAL GOCUA

GENERAL NOTES
AL CONSTRUCTION PROVIIONS ASSTATED
PLUMEING. ascwmmn
ICIPAL CODES

TO GPECIFY GEIGHGC DESIGH CATEGORY E)
'DRAWINGE FOR ARRANGEIENT OF FLOGRS, GENERAL FINISH, AND
0 THE DTAIGS, SHOULD Y DIFERENE
£ MEASURDINT VD URES OR SEre Bt oRonT
FoN DAL N ALL CASES e
zmmnml i EITHER oY REFERBLCE 10 THED
TSk DE R Fon  CoRECTON 7, IROGEERG W
\GT0R 5 NoY 10 SCALE ORANMGS
e, hTHE VBT AT AN AGUTE ERROR O HISSION HAY EXST ¢
or TOR TO NOTIFY THE
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. FAILURE TO DO SUCH,
NER OF RESPONSIBLITY.

4 THE EVENT THERE MAY BE DISCREPICIES OETWEEN THE DIMENSIONS
'S SETBACKS, ITWILL BE THE
CY OF THE.

EXTERIOR BUILDING NOTES

REVISIONS

DATE.

Professional Design Consultants
3033 Haorpark Ave, 71 San Jose, GA 95128
(408) 294-7060
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ADDITIONAL... BATHROOM FIXTURE / ELECT/
PLUMBING, MECH AND INSULATION NOTES

PLUMBING

AL SIK FAUCETS, SHOWER HEADS, TOILETS AND URINALS SHALL COMPLY
ST CALFORACYIL CODE SEGTION 1018 (TCHE FRICETS SHALLNOT
EXCEED 1.8 MAX FER FLUSH ) LAVATORY (o7 EXCEED
TIGAIONS SHONER NEADS AL NOT XCEED 20 GALLONS. AND
URMALS SHALLNOT EXCEED 5 GALLONS PER FLUSH

PERCPC SECTION 40222 SNGLE FLUSH WATER CLOSETS SHALL HAVE
AN EFFECTIVE FLUSH VOLUME NOT T0 EXCEED 120 GALLONS.

WIDOOR WATER USE SHALL BE REDUGED BY AT LEAST Z0%BY USING WATER
SAIG FXTURES Of FLOW RESTRIZTIONS O DEHONSTRATE A 0%
'REDUCTION i BASEUNE WATER PER SECTION 4

ALLADDITIONS ON OR AFTER JANUARY 1.2014 SHALL REPLACE
COUPLAT PLUNGRIG FXTURES WTH WATER COnSERuR P

(TURES SHALL BE REP
conseRvm: PLUMBING FIXTURES PER GBC SECTION 2011
Fx BNENT IS
SF T camencn

APPROVAL BY THE BUILDIIG DEPARTMENT

EGRESS WINDOWS (2018 CBC] Y
ESCAPE AND RESCUE

4 cnean orenm v

A SR
1‘!;"1"3 (LEX."\";SM e
v W roon M L
——

ELECTRICAL

ALLBANCH CIRCUITS AT SUPPLY 128 VOLT, SHGLE FHASE 150020

ROTECTED BY A LISTEO ARG PAULT CIRGUIT a1 msnwwsk Yo
i

BE P
vnwmz PROTECTION OF THE ENTIRE BRANCH CIRCUIT. CEC AR

ALLIEWAND REPLAGED OUPLEX RECEPTACLES HALLBE USTED
TAMPER RESISTANT * RECEPTACLE. 2019 CEG ART 400

LEAST TWO 20.AMP BRANCH CIRCUITS SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR
‘SUALL KITCHEN APPLIANCES AT THE COUNTER TOP (CEC 21

AL REGEPTAGLES IN KITCHEN AREAS TO BE GFIC TAMPER PROGFNOT
O EXCEED. 40" OC.

ALUEXAUST FANS THROUGHOUT THE RESIDENCE SHALL BE SWITCHED
'SEPARATELY FROM ANY LIGHTING SYSTEM

ALLKITGHEN EXHAUST SHALL BE DUCTED T0 THE EXTERIOR

z

ED UGHTING FIXTURES INSTALLED I INSULATED CEILHGS

FIXTURE HOUSING AND THE GYP WITH
AT on v

(CEO), Sacton 1023 recives
[ ——]
[

v ot e g |

B I A P
i e o4 et 57 st ol

LOCATION WITHI DWELLING UNIT:

SMOKE DETECTOR NOTES

SHHOKE DETECTOR

1 EACH SHOKE DETECTOR N ALL SLEEPIG ROOMS ANDAT A PONT CENTRALLY
LOCATED N AN AREA GIVING ACCESS TO THE SLEEPING ROOWS.
"POWER SOURCE:
NEW CONSTRUCTION, REQUIRED SMOKE DETEGTOR SHALL R
THEIR P MARY PONER FON THE BULDIG VNG YD SUCHWING 13 SERVED FROM A

COMNERGIA SOURCE 41D SUAL BE EQUZPED AT A BATTERY BACKLE THE DETECTOR
SHALLEMT A 51

%
:
5

PROTECTIO
EXISTNG BUILDINGS OR N TTHOUT COMMERCIAL
GHIBER Go ALTERATIONS, REPAS O AGBITIONS AS REGULATED 87 Cac 010

1L OWELLING UNITS, A DETECTOR SHALL BE INSTALLED W

'EAGH SLEEPNG ROOW AND AT APONT CENTRALLY LOCATED N THE CORRIDOR OR AREAGNVDIG
THE DVELLT U HAS HORE THAN ONE

DETECTOR SHALL BE NSTALLED ON EACH STOF

T OWELLIG GNITS WHERE A TORY OR BASEMBIT 15 SPLT IO TWD

Gnone (veis.

THE SHOKE DETECTOR SHALL BE INSTALLED N THE UPPER LEVEL, EXCEPT

THAT WHEN THE LONER LEVEL CONTANS A SLEEFING AREA A DETEGTOR SHALL DE INSTALLED
CHEACH LEVEL @) SLEEPHIG ROOMS ARE ol s UPPER LEVEL W CLoSEPRORMIY 0T

'STAIRVWAY I DWELUNG UNITS WHERE THE CEILING HEIGHT O A ROOM OPEN T

SERUBNOTHE BEDRGOS EXCEEDS THAT OF THE KALLYAY DY 24 NEHES (610D ORORE. |

EUOKE DETECTORS SUALLTE NSTALLED N THE HALVAY 40 THE ADIACENT OO,

IOIBLE I ALL SLEEPANG AREAS OF THE

DVELLING Gt W AICH Y ARE LOATED

ELECTRICAL NOTES

ALL 120- VOLT, SNGLE-PUASE, 15-AND 20 ANPERE BRANGH GIRCUITS SUPFLYNG
QUTLETS OR DEVICES NSTALLED N OVELLMG UNIT NTCHES,FAMLY RGOS
DG KOS LVIG ROOHS,PATLORS, LIBRARIES,05\S BEDROOUS SUNROOS,
RecREATON o0, CLOETS AL

EAS DAL BE PROTECTED 8 A LISTED AREFAULT GRCU MTERRUTER.
GEorn

ALL RECEPTAGLES I BATHROOM, GARAGES, ACCESSORY BUILDRIGS, OUTDOORS,

BASEMENTS, KITCHENS (HERE RECEPTACLES SERVE
‘COUNTER TGP SURFACES), LAUNDRY AREA CIRCUIT NTERRUPTER (GFCI) PROTECTION.
cecain,

1AL AMEAS SPECIIEO NZIOSE AL Z5VOLT, 15 AMD0 APERE RECEFTACLES
‘SHALL B LISTED TAMPER.RESISTANT RECEPTAELES. (CECAOE

[[BRACED WALL PANEL NOTES: |

ITIONS OR NEW RESIDEN TO CONFORM
T HINMO ACCEPTED SHACIG PER ERC 2010 WHICH REGURES

1)... 2 112 LF OF BRACED WAL PER EA 10LF.
4 LF OF SOLID WAL PANELS AT ALL CORNERS PER EACH 25 LF OF WALL

3).. WALL PAIELS MAYBE REDUCED TO ABSOLUTE 3" MIN WIDTH PROVIDED
THEY ARE ANCHORED WITH THE APPROPRIATE STRAPS OR HOLDOWNS
AT EACH END OF PANEL

LEGEND:

INDICATES 3/8" MNIMUM THICK INTERIOR / EXTERIOR BRAGED WAL PANELS
410" MIN O LENGTH SECURED TO STUDS WITH 00 NAILS AT 12- 0.C. AT FIELD.
£4°0.C. AT EDGES AT EDGES FOR SINGLE STORY (SEE ALSO FLOOR PLAN).

INDICATES ALTERNATIVE BRAGED PANEL WITH M. WIDTH OF 37" AT :0" EIGHT
ong

10°AT 10:0" HEIGHT

\ T4 NOICATES TYPE OF HOLOOWN REGUIRED AT EACH ENO OF PANEL
HOU2. DICATES ALTERNATE TYPE O HOLOOWNS @ EACK END OF PANEL
1)USE,_HDUA. HOLDORHS OR._ITT4..HOLOOKNS W 53 M. DAWETER 80LTS
Wi 10 M EMBEOMENT: SPECIAL iSPECTION REQUIRED FOR HOLOGANS WO
ExTivarooTIG

[WETAL STRAPING ] CONNECTOR NOTES

>

ALLSTRAPING, CLIPS, HOLOOWNS, POST SUPPORT, BEAN HANGERS,
'AND METAL CONNECTORS TO BE SIMPSON OR EQUAL

8....CONTRACTOR TO INSURE POSITIVE IETAL CONNEGTORS FROM TOP OF
'ROOF SHEATING TO BOTTOM OF SILL PLATE FOR APPROPRIATE SHEAR
TRANSFER ( SEE ALSO SHEAR PANEL DETAIL)

32" MIN PANEL LENGTH
MIN. 3 THICK WOOD. v
STRUCTURAL PANEL

SPECIAL SHOWER NOTES

RTINS 00 MATEA
10153 RS RDAIIA A D1
i DRECTIONS

SREROCRS sl CEITONTANTIESS
THAIAZ RICESTRUCTED CPEINS FOR EGF

SHEATING ON ONE FACE - {

MU 1__FOR PANEL SPLICE (IF
FRAMING, MINIMUM IEEDED) ADIONING PANEL
DOUBLE STUDS EDGES SHALL MEE

REQUIRED. i ' §  AND BE FASTENED TO
T 1

'STUDS UNDER HEADER AS

REQUIRED,

(2)HOLD-DOWNS OR (2) STRAP-TYPE. s

D STRUCTURAL PANEL

PANEL MUST BE ATTACHED

8D COMMON OR GALY. 80X

NAILS @ 6" O.C. AT PANEL

EDGES, FOR SINGLE STORY

D AT 470.C. PANEL EDGES
R TABLE FOR THE FIRST

6.1 (ONE OF EACH SHOWN FOR Conis.

el

OMMON OR GALY. BOX
NAILS @ 12 0.C. AT INTERIOR
SUPPORTS

(2) 518" DIAMETER ANCHOR BOLTS

TocoicreTe FoomGon PER FISURE 1)1 1L0GATED
ONGRETE FOUNDATION BETWED 2CHES OF
WALL CONTINUOUS OVER, EACH END OF THE SEGHENT
BRACED ViALL LIE
MINIUM REWFORCING OF
(@)1127 DIAMETER ANCHOR FouDATIow ote 2497
BOLTS LOCATED BETVIEEN = —= e i OF FoOTING,
A0 iz OF £ACH END OF T ReNFORONG SUALL B
T LAPPED 15 NCHES bR
m——m——————t =
MKIMUM FOOTING SIZE UNDER
CPBING 8 ZIZ ATURKED OO
LAB SHALL B PERMITTED AT DOOR HOLDOWNS. .HDUZ
Srenics RenrorciG A
A5 sHown ANCHOR BOLTS.....5/8" ALL THREAD EPOXIED
10" MINIMUM **ALL EPOXY INTO EXISTING FOUNDATION
EPOXY. SIMPSON SET XP EPOXY WILL REQUIRE INSPECTION"*

ALTERNATE BRACED WALL
PANEL DETAIL FiG. R602.10.6.1

REVISIONS

26 GAUGE FLASHING
@wo0D To cone. e

s TG e

Framitoon
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'SCALE f/4=170+ WHEN PORCH SLAB 15 LEVEL
WITH ENTRY DOOR.
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ELECTRICAL/ MECHANICAL LEGEND
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PROPOSED 2ND UNIT PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"= 10"

ExsTNG waLLs cHne
NEWWALLS B | pooRegw pusHBuTTON
VLS T0 0E REOVED o7 | T ——
|zzzz22 | cuose viuis A |aecr.emn
1| ourtexrecermasie ouner @ [vewruwe
@ | orouno FauLT mTerupT circur | R | Heater ReaisT,
S| oup.aec. ourieT werouno =
[ | rounpuex neceprioie WATER HEATER
4| 20v recepraste outier FuRNACE
a RECESSED CEILING LIGHT 4= | Hose piss
Qe | o ermoncy Lot 22 [ canson nonowoe ams__|
Of | wawuenr wrERcoM
ol | WATERPROOF WALL LIGHT FixTuRE ELECT METER & WA PANEL
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GENERAL INTERIOR NOTES

1. ALLLANDING AT AN ENTRY DOOR TO BE NOT MORE THAN 12°
"BELLOWTHE DOOR'S THRESHOLD PER CRC 311,31

2 ALLPLUMBING VENTS TOBE A MINUM 10 FEET AWAY FROM,
‘ORAT LEAST 3 FEET ABOVE ANY OPERABLE SKYLIGHTS PER CPC 8082,

AL BATHTUB AND SHOWER FLOORS AND WALLS TO BE FIISHED
AT ANOHARSORGET SUREACE Up T0 AHEIGHT O 8 T 17)
ABOVE FLOGR PER CRC:

PROVIOE EXHAUST FAN KITCHEN AREA FOR LOCAL VENTILATION
BI0GDR AR GUALITY REQUREMDTS PER 2015 CAUFORAGNERSY
‘CODE SECTION 150 (1) ANT 122 OTHERWISE SPECIFY KITCHEN

05 AAGE 10 82 100 Pt a

CRC 362,

7. AULEXTERIOR RECEPTACLES TO BE GFCI PROTEGTED.

ALL 125.VOLT, 15.0D 20 AMPERE RECEPTACLE OUTLETS SHALL BE UISTED
TAPER.RESISTANT RECEPTACLES PER CEC 40011

AL XA
PER CALIFORNIA ENERGY CODE 150K)6)

ALLNEWWHIDOWS SHALL HAVE A MAXIUM UFACTOR OF 030

(408) 2947060

Professional Design Consultants

GENERAL NOTES

FU TOCOUPLY WIHCGHVENTIOUA CONSTRLCTION PROVSIONS AS TATED M

2018 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL BUILDING, MECHANICAL, PLUMBING, ELEGTRICAL AN

ENERGY CODES AS MIBIDED Y STATE OF CALFORNAAIDALL GTY & NONCIPAL CODES

{PROJECT LOCATED TO GPECIFY SEISHC DESIGH CATEGORY E)

INTERPRETATION OF ORAWIGS FOR ARRANGEMENT OF FLOORS, GENERAL FINISH, AND
MEASUREHENTS, REFERENCENLST OE HADE 10 THE DRAVINGS SHOULD A iFEHice

APPEAR B

SrechOATON £ LETTEANGE (63, T SPECFICATION AL msss e

PREceDaice R mAr Tovor Vo ExeLAaizD emeR sY REFERBICE T0 THE

S/GNER,FOR CORRECTION SEFORE PROCEEDING WY

)

THE PLAN T SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE OWWHER OR CONTRAGTOR T
PRIOR TO THE COUMENCEMENT OF WORK. PAILURE T0 DO SUCH,
ku neusvz SESIGNER OF RESPONSIBIUTY.

(OKE DETEGTOR IN ALL SLEEPRG ROOMS AND AT A PONT CENTRALLY.
mwsn AN AREA NG ACCESS 10 THE SLEERA ROOE.
P

EXISTNG BULIDINGS R IN BUILOINGS WITHOUT CORY
UNSER 6o ALTETATIONS, REPAS O AODTONS ASECULATED 27
(GUNTS: Iy

415 ADETECTOR SHALL 8€ HSTAULED 1
100R O

OO AND AT APONT CENTRALLY (OCATED H THE CORRY
'ACCESS TO EACH SEPARATE SLEEPIG AR e DAELLING LR HAG ONE
STORY AND ™ DRELLINGS SEMENTS A DETECTOR SHALL BE NSTALLED RY
on e /ORY OR BASEMENT IS SPLITINTO TWO.
‘OR MORE LEVELS. THE SMOKE DET L BE BSTALLED I THE UPPER LEVEL, EXCES
THAT VIHEN THE LOWER LEVEL COTANS A SLEEPIG AREA A DETECTOR SHALL BE INSTALLED.

‘ON EACH LEVEL WHEN SLEEPING R ER LEVEL I CLOSE PORXMITY TO TH
STAIRIAY 1 INITS WHERE THE CEILNG HEIGHT OF A ROOM OPEN T0 THE HALLAAY
SERVENG: ROOMS EXCEEDS THAT OF DY 24 FIHES G101 OROR
SMOXE DETEGTORS SHALL OE INSTALLED N THE HALLY

DETECTT 0.

AUDIBLE B ALL SLECPHG AREAS OF Mg
AT NWHICH THEY ARE LOCATED.
INSULATION:CEILING ... R 30 BATT IISULATION (NEW GONST, OtLY)

v 15 BATT INSULATION (NEW CONIST. ONLY)
R19FLOOR MSULATION
1T 1 20U 50,0 W00 FLOCK

WAT CLEAR HEIGHT.

PROVED DOUBLE GLAZED
NOTE: ALL OPENIG, ALL DOORS, WNDOWS, ETC. TO BE CALUKED OR FULLY WEATHER STRIPPED.
SUPPLENENT TO TITLE 24 FOR RESIOENTIAL ADOITIONS.
} OO SUEATHINO WTH RADIANT BATRIER O UNIDERSIOE OF SHEATG SAALLOE WSTALLED
3 AL DONS SHALLFAVE ACOLAR HEAT GA COETRCIENGY OF 40 o B
S maisEAnhic gotes msmwe (CEILING) SHALL HAVE RAGUNT BARRIER PERMFC.
4 { SEALING TAPE. (USTED AND LABELED),
§ THE WRARS (FOR CLCTS) MUST BE UV RESISTANT AHDHAVE 160 L85.OF BURGT STRBIGTH
s eanitoon i

FLOOR.
ACCESS: UNDERFLOGR
e

DALJIT KAUR

1922 MAIN STREET
SANTA CLARA, CA 95050
PHONE: (196) 756-1311

OWNER

PROPOSED NEW SINGLE
FANMILY RESIDENCE AND
NEW REAR DETACHED ADU

DATE: 5 -16 - 2020

SCALE: 1/4" = 10"

ALL NEWWINOOW TO GE APROVED DOUBLE GLAZED (1
MIN.24%x24° 50, OPENWG). REFER TO EGRESS WADOW DIAGRAM

2 AuHeADE RS, WNDOW, 12088
OR GETER UNLESS OTHERASE SPECIIED

3 ALLGLAZNGIN OR WITHI 36° OF DOCRS, OVER B SOUARE FEET AND WITHIN 16" OF FLOOR AND
'ALUGLAZRVG IN SHOWERS OR BATHTUBS TO BE SAFETY GLASS.

4 MNOTE ... ENSURE A SHOOTH , HARD, NONABSORBENT SURFACE OVER

Avmsmns Rsswsrmv UNGERLAYMENT TO AHEIGHT OF 72"
'NLET FOR SHOWER PER CBC 12133

st
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